
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Case MX New Style Side Plate R20-1408 R11

Case MX New Style Side Plate L20-1408 L12

Case MX Undertruss New style20-120513

7x7x6' tube, black20-102224

250 Cross Mount Saddle Black20-101545

7 ga. Channel 20-101646

4 x 6 Angle60-103347
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Bolt List

QTY Description

Placement

12 20 mm x 90 mm Bolts Side Plate to Tractor

2 20 mm x 110 mm Bolts

Step to Side Plates to Tractor

14 20 mm Harden Flatwashers

4

3/4 x 2 1/2 Bolts

Side Plates to Undertruss

20

3/4 x 2 1/2 Bolts Side plate to Tube

4 1 x 7 x 9 U Bolts

Angle to Tube

16

3/4 x 2 1/2 Bolts Saddle to Angle

16

3/8 x 1 Bolts Top Channel to Saddle

8 1 in Lock Washers

8 1 in Nuts

44

3/4 in Lock Washers

44

3/4 in Nuts

16

3/8 in Flange Nuts

4

Nylon Straps

Tank to Saddle

2 3M Non Skid Pads
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MX Series

180,200,220,240,270 (1999-2002)

210,230,255,285 (2003-2005)

215,245,275,305 (2006-2007)

Magnum

215,245,275,305,335 (2008-2011)

 

Price List
$6336.00

Limitations may apply.  Please consult 
API Sales at 800-288-1117.

250 ID:  CS-MAGMX-9911-CM-250C


